TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
Lockron Architectural
Hardware (UK) LTD
Kemp House 160 City Road
London
ECV1 2NX
United Kingdom w
w
w
.l
o
c
k
r
o
n
.c
o
m
Pull Handles
H-Type pull handle with back to back fixing
Code          Length         CTC         Diameter
LIPH350B      350mm     250mm       22mm
LIPH400B      400mm     300mm       22mm
LIPH450B      450mm     350mm       22mm
LIPH450C      450mm     350mm       32mm
LIPH525B      525mm     425mm       22mm
LIPH700B      700mm     600mm       22mm
LIPH700C      700mm     600mm       32mm
LIPH800C      800mm     700mm       32mm
LIPH1000E    1000mm   850mm       25mm
LIPH1000C    1000mm   850mm       32mm
LIPH1500D   1500mm   1300mm     38mm
LIPH2000D   2000mm   1800mm     38mm
Specification
H-type pull handle with back to back fixing
Heavy duty inserts for long lasting durability
Manufactured from Stainless steel SS304 grade
Suitable for wood, metal, glass and aluminium
door  applications
Supplied with suitable screws and fixings
Finishes
SSS - Satin stainless steel
PSS - Polished stainless steel
*Special finish available upon request subject to
minimum order quantity
*SS316 available upon request subject to
minimum order quantity
*Kindly contact the technical team for doors
more than 65mm thickness
PULL HANDLES